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LAHROSE 2020

PB ORGANISATION * dimanche 1 mars 2020

Résultats - 10KM * 3 pages _
Pl Dos Temps Nom-prénom Club Par cat.
1 93 40'32 GROUTEL Emmanuel 1° M1H/20
2 89 41'37 SANCHEZ Geoffrey 1° SEH/17
3 2 43'40 CASTAIGNEDE Patrice 2° M1H/20
4 5 44'18 CUCCHIARA Fabian 1° MOH/13
5 110 46'04 DELGADO Javier 3° M1H/20
6 29 46'30 ELISSALDE Johan 2° SEH/17
7 32 46'37 VAQUERO Olivier 4° M1H/20
8 92 47'14 DIVET Grégory 5° M1H/20
9 100 47'32 CANABATE David 3° SEH/17
10 96 47'48 LAXALDE Frédéric 1° M3H/10
11 45 47'48 DUHART Carole Q 1° M2F/5
12 101 47'55 ONDARTS Michel 6° M1H/20
13 104 48'52 MULET Franck 4° SEH/17
14 14 49'02 PECATTE Alice Q 1° MOF/9
15 99 49'49 DICHARRY Dominique 1° M5H/3
16 114 49'56 DUPOUY David 1° M2H/12
17 74 50'03 SEGOVIANO Stephan 2° M2H/12
18 116 5024 AFAURRY Jerome 5° SEH/17
19 115 5024 GUSBAIS Philippe 2° MOH/13
20 18 50'45 CALCADA Ruben 3° MOH/13
21 51 50'53 AUSSEL Frédéric 3° M2H/12
22 79 50'53 ERROTABEHERE Daniel 1° M6H/1
23 22 50'54 IDIART Thierry 7° M1H/20
24 112 51'07 AROTCARENA Michel 8° M1H/20
25 127 51'18 ARTIGUES Philippe 4° MOH/13
26 124 51'30 MOINE Matheo 1° JUH/3
27 86 51'33 RODRIGUEZ Florian 6° SEH/17
28 27 51'40 AGUERRE Sebastien 5° MOH/13
29 20 51'42 ALBERDI LARRANAGA Guillaume 6° MOH/13
30 3 52'01 LARRABURU Marie-laure Q@ 1° M1F/10
31 94 52'24 BELOUS Irina Q 2° M1F/10
32 6 52'26 DARRICAU Sébastien 7° SEH/17
33 57 52'59 GAUTIER Denis 4° M2H/12
34 125 52'59 DERNIS Charlotte Q 1° SEF/10
35 121 54'08 HINX Fveolevic 9° M1H/20
36 47 5424 FAURE Cédric 10° M1H/20
37 63 54'25 ELIZAGOYEN Thibaud 2° JUH/3
38 128 54'32 CARRILLO Pierre 11° M1H/20
39 69 54'36 PIRIOU Julie Q@ 2° SEF/10
40 68 54'37 IRACHABAL Benjamin 8° SEH/17
41 59 54'42 DELSOL Fabien 7° MOH/13
42 97 55'10 SENAC Alexandre 5° M2H/12
43 17 55'19 NEGRE Elodie Q 2° MOF/9
44 37 55'19 MORAIS Cedric 12° M1H/20
45 109 55'28 PEREZ Carmen Q 3° MOF/9
46 106 55'37 LABAIGT Stephane 2° M3H/10
47 87 55'46 FRANCILLOUT Rémi 9° SEH/17
48 43 55'46 BUTET Gilles 10° SEH/17
49 15 55'52 FROMENT Emmanuel 6° M2H/12
50 31 55'54 LOUPS Jéréme 7° M2H/12
51 54 56'09 FERHANE Claire Q 3° M1F/10
52 85 56'10 CHARVIT Stéphane 8° M2H/12
53 91 56'34 DUBLANC Philippe 13° M1H/20
54 90 56'34 LAGARESTE Marie Q 4° M1F/10
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Dos

117
113
39
10
28
122
13
44
83
21
105
78
50
80
19
77
64

65
60
55
75
33
48
76
42
111
49
16
88
26
46
30
98
58
67
73
102
103
23
118
107
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70
123
129
40
36
41
61
12
11
120
119
71
38
72
53
81

Temps
57'42
58'10
58'19
58'53
59'00
59'00
59'16
59'49

1h00'48

1h01'03
1h01'33
1h02'22
1h02'53
1h03'00
1h03'02
1h03'11
1h03'12
1h03'20
1h03'29
1h05'50
1h05'58
1h06'09
1h06'11
1h06'13
1h06'13
1h07'05
1h07'15
1h07'20
1h07'29
1h08'04
1h08'08
1h08'12
1h08'17
1h09'26
1h09'31
1h10'48
1h11'02
1h11'32
1h11'32
1h11'45
1h12'04
1h12'11
1h12'11
1h12'40
1h13'17
1h13'25
1h13'25
1h13'25
1h14'08
1h14'39
1h15'22
1h15'22
1h15'58
1h15'58
1h18'32
1h19'23
1h19'33
1h21'53
1h21'53

Nom-prénom

HAMCHA Gerard
GABRION Sylvia
PORTEIL Laurent
INCABY Philippe
ROMERO Mathieu
IRIBARREU Ana
GAULT Maxime
MOUTARD Marianne
MARTINON Cedric
COULON Frédéric
JAUREGUY Mikel
BARTETE Patrick
FANEN Christophe
ESTAYNOU Olivier
BARSALERE Jerome
BELLAN Anne-marie
BRETON Mathieu
GODIER Claire
VALLEE Allan
AGUERRE Vincent
FISCHER Michéle
CARDESSE Jean
CRABOS Thierry

CAMBERABERO Severine
HOURCOURIGARAY Laurence

BROUSSARD Philippe
LELIEVE Teddy
PIRES Sandrine
FERREIRA Catherine
BERGADIEU Clément
EYMARD Muriel
DESCOMBES Céline
LAJOURNADE David
IYLESIAS Marie Jo
MANACH Céline
BRUZEAU Christophe
BRETON Axel
BIDEGAIN Maite
BIDEGAIN Christophe
BERGADIEU Guillaume
GRABET Fuleui
CARRERE Fetadine
SPERANDO Emiliew
BETACHET Vincent
MAGET fred
MONGUILLET Frédéric
MUSCAT Audrey
WINDAK Aurélie
BLANDO Jonathan
ALCOUFFE Felicie
VANKEIRSBILCK Yohan
LAGAHE Christine
PAJOT Laeticia
CHEVALIER Axel
ELIZONDO Miguel
JOCOU Stéphanie
COMTE Karine
COHERE Laurent
DARRIGOL Fabienne
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Club

Par cat.

1° M4H/5
5° M1F/10
9° M2H/12
2° M4H/5
14° M1H/20
3° SEF/10
8° MOH/13
4° SEF/10
9° MOH/13
10° M2H/12
1° ESH/2
2° M5H/3
15° M1H/20
3° M3H/10
16° M1H/20
1° M6F/1
17° M1H/20
5° SEF/10
10° MOH/13
11° SEH/17
1° M3F/4
4° M3H/10
11° M2H/12
2° M2F/5
2° M3F/4
3° M4H/5
18° M1H/20
3° M3F/4
4° MOF/9
2° ESH/2
3° M2F/5
5° MOF/9
12° SEH/17
1° M4F/3
6° MOF/9
19° M1H/20
1° CAH/1
2° M4F/3
5° M3H/10
3°JUH/3

6° M3H/10
6° M1F/10
11° MOH/13
4° M4H/5
7° M3H/10
8° M3H/10
7° MOF/9
6° SEF/10
13° SEH/17
7° M1F/10
12° M2H/12
4° M3F/4
7° SEF/10
14° SEH/17
5° M4H/5
8° M1F/10
4° M2F/5
12° MOH/13
8° MOF/9
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Dos

82
52
66
24
25
95
126

62

Temps

1h21'54
1h21'54
1h23'36
1h25'12
1h28'28
1h39'02
1h39'04
1h39'50
1h39'50

Nom-prénom

VIGNOLES Jean
BERNARD Marion
CASENAVE Philippe
BERGADIEU Claire
BERGADIEU Fabrice
BRETON Amelie
BENHABIA BARBARA
MADRID Jeremy
CHAZAREIN Melissa

Club Par cat.

15° SEH/17
8° SEF/10
3° M5H/3
5° M2F/5
9° M3H/10
9° MOF/9
9° M1F/10
16° SEH/17
9° SEF/10

{0 0+ 0 0
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